
Fee Schedule 

$25.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 

$25.00 

$110.00 

$50.00 

$89.00 

Affidavit of Indigence 

Complaint/Motion to Establish Paternity/Support 

Complaint/Petition for Custody 

Motion to Reopen or New Action on Existing Case (first child) 

(Each additional child)  

Transcript   (as required by Court transcriber) 

Felony Offenses  

Unruly and Misdemeanor Offenses 

Traffic Moving  


