Fee Schedule

Affidavit of Indigence	\$25.00
Complaint/Motion to Establish Paternity/Support	\$85.00
Complaint/Petition for Custody	\$85.00
Motion to Reopen or New Action on Existing Case (first child)	\$85.00
(Each additional child)	\$25.00
Transcript (as required by Court transcriber)	
Felony Offenses	\$110.00
Unruly and Misdemeanor Offenses	\$50.00
Traffic Moving	\$89.00